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San Jamar offers the most complete family of Universal Touchless 

Electronic Dispensers... the universally appealing dispensers that  

customers are now demanding!  

5 reasons to choose 
San Jamar electronic touchless dispensers.

1.  Improved Hygiene  

San Jamar’s electronic hands 

free dispensers allow for  

the most hygienic dispensing 

available. Paper is always available  

and you touch only “your” sheet. 

2.  Environmentally Friendly 

Our dispensers have the industry’s 

longest battery life allowing you 

to use fewer batteries. They’re also 

Universal so you can dispense 100% 

recycled paper. 

3.  An Enhanced Image San Jamar 

dispensers feature a sleek, upscale  

design which in combination with  

their electronic dispensing feature  

will enhance any environment.

4.  The Universal Phenomonon 

Customers are now demanding  

Universal towel dispensers which 

allow them to choose their paper, 

quality and cost – making it easy  

to save big money on paper.

5.  San Jamar Quality and  

Performance. Our high quality  

construction ensures years of    

worry free use.  And, each  

dispenser’s performance is 	      

demonstrated daily with the 

fastest dispensing and best     	

 battery life in the industry. 

Oceans Family Classic Family

Our high-quality, innovative, image enhancing dispensers come  

in two distinct styles: the always appropriate “Classic” style and  

the contemporary styled “Oceans”.   

Right for every environment, right for every need, right for you.



PERFECT FOR:

Medical facilities

Food service / Hospitality

Class A office buildings

Schools / Universities

San Jamar’s Smart System with IQ Sensor™ technology 

offers the versatility and reliability of the Smart System with 

the added features of the IQ Sensor.™ 

	 Dual mode  
	 (sensor mode and paper out)  
 
	 Faster

	 Longest battery life

	 Consistent performance 
	 (throughout the battery’s  
	 entire lifespan)

	 Self-adjusting sensor field

	 PLUS all the functionality of the  
	 original Smart System:

	 Paper length and delay adjustment

	 Infinity® System auto transfer to eliminate  
	 stub roll waste

	 Replacable drive module 

	 Drive module covered by 5 year  
	 limited warranty

	 PDA capabilities



PERFECT FOR:

High traffic applications

	 - Stadiums

	 - Airports

	 - Public venues

Contract cleaners

Industrial applications

Consistent dispensing:  Standard 10˝ portion

Now with Infinity® System auto transfer to  
eliminate stub roll waste

AC adaptability available in field

Replaceable drive module 

Drive module covered by 5 year  
limited warranty

No adjustment needed – Just mount and go



PERFECT FOR:

Tight spaces

Food service / Hospitality

Industrial applications

Schools / Universities

San Jamar’s newest, 

completely redesigned electronic 

touchless dispenser.

Simple to use 

No adjustments needed

Universal – Freedom to choose 
the right paper

Able to dispense any paper quality 
including 100% recycled paper

Reliable

Quick paper delivery

Consistently dispenses 10'' length towel

Industry leading battery life

Compact

Fits into small spaces

Economical

Up to 25% smaller than other 
leading electronic dispensers

Business  

card holder
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Item Number Core Diameter Capacity/Dimensions Case Pack Weight

With two very distinct families; Oceans® and Classic, San Jamar offers the industry’s most complete 

line of Universal Electronic Touchless Roll Towel Dispensers. This ensures that your customer has 

choices that are right for every environment and need.

Smart System 
with IQ Sensor™ 
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Tear -N- Dry  
Essence

Tear-N-Dry
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Construction:  Break resistant plastic.  Requires 4 D-cell alkaline batteries.

T1490TBK

T1490TBL

T1490WS

T1400TBK

T1400TBL

T1400WH

1½˝

1½˝

One 8˝ wide roll

8˝ diameter and 4˝ stub roll

15½˝ h x 11¾˝ w x 9˝ d

Capacity same as T1490

15½˝ h x 11¾˝w x 9˝ d

1

1

7.1 lbs.

6.0 lbs.

T1390TBK

T1390TBL

T1390WS

T1300TBK

T1300TBL

1½˝

1½˝

One 8˝ wide roll

8˝ diameter and 4˝ stub roll

15½˝ h x 11¾˝ w x 9˝ d

Capacity same as T1490

15½˝ h x 11¾˝w x 9˝ d

1

1

7.1 lbs.

6.0 lbs.

1½˝ or 2˝ 1 4.1 lbs.One 8˝ wide roll

8˝ diameter

14      h x 11¾˝ w x 9     d

T8000TBK

T8000TBL

T8000WH

Arctic Blue TBL     White Sand WS     Black Pearl TBK       White WH

San Jamar • Chef Revival
555 Koopman Lane
Elkhorn, Wisconsin 53121
USA
T: +1.262.723.6133
F: +1.262.723.4204
info@sjcr.com
www.sanjamar.com
www.chefrevival.com
www.sjcr.com

SJCR Canada
3300 Bloor Street West
CenterTower, 11th Floor
Suite 3140
Toronto, ON M8X 2X3
CANADA
T: +1 (262) 723.6133
F: +1 (262) 723.4204
Customer Care: (800) 248.9826
canada@sjcr.com

SJCR Europe
Schoorstraat 26a, bus 1
2220 Heist op-den Berg
BELGIUM
T: +32 1522 8140
F: +32 1522 8148
emea@sjcr.com

SJCR México
Av. Universidad #1377-701 
Colonia Axotla CP 01030 
Del. Alvaro Obregon 
MEXICO, D.F.
T: +52 (55) 3626 0772 
F: +52 (55) 5273 4495
mexico@sjcr.com


